BOXHILLRSL

COCKTALL FOOD MENU

FINGER FOOD

Smoked salmon on dill pikelets

Freshly shucked oyster with lime & tabasco
Crab & prawn brioche roll

Chicken skewer with satay sauce

Spiced fried tofu, miso dressing (v)

Baked scallop ginger & cucumber dressing
Prawn & chive dumpling

Tandoori lamb rump, crisp pappadam & chutney
Roma tomato & mozzarella bruschetta (v)
Crilled tiger prawn with garlic

Mini chicken burger, lime mayo

Warmed spiced pulled beef brisket & horseradish
Mushroom and pine nut vol-au-vents (v)
Cauliflower popcorn with a ranch dressing (v)
Crumbed zucchini wedges (v)

Pumpkin arancini (v)

HAND HELD ITEMS

Panko prawn boa bun, spicy Asian slaw
Tempura flathead tail with skinny fries
Braised lamb rump with mushroom risotto
Mini wagyu burger, truffle mayo

Thai green eggplant curry (v)

HAND HELD PI1ZZAS ADDED ON TO THESE
PACKAGES IS AN ADDITIONAL $14 PP
(AVAILABLE ON THE DECK ONLY)

(G) = GLUTEN FREE (L) = LACTOSE INTOLERANT
(N) = NUT ALLERGY (V) = VEGETARIAN (VGN) = VEGAN

Please note that whilst Box Hill RSL endeavours to accommodate
requests for customers with food allergies, we cannot guarantee
complete allergy-free meals due to the potential trace allergens in the
working environment and supplied ingredients.

FINGER FOOD PACKAGE

6 FINGER FOOD ITEMS $42 PP
7 FINGER FOOD ITEMS $45 PP
8 FINGER FOOD ITEMS $48 PP
9 FINGER FOOD ITEMS $51 PP
10 FINGER FOOD ITEMS $55 PP
FINGER FOOD

& HAND HELD PACKAGE

3 FINGER FOODS & 2 HAND HELDS $50 PP
3 FINGER FOODS & 3 HAND HELDS $55 PP
4 FINGER FOODS & 4 HAND HELDS $65 PP
WAKE $45 PP
MORNING TEA $48 PP
KIDS MENU $25 PP

PLEASE INFORM OUR FRIENDLY STAFF OF ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS.

bookings@boxhillrsl.com.au

www.boxhillrsl.com.au




BOXHILLRSL

COCKTALL FOOD MENU

We eat with our eyes and nothing will entice you more than our lavish tables abundantly curated with a
luxurious selection of fine cheeses, cured meats, dips, seasonal fruit and vegetables, beautifully paired with
artisan breads, crackers, dried fruit and nuts.

GRAZING TABLE BOARDS

55CM (1/2 METRE) ~ UP TO 20 GUESTS

M
1.5M
2M
2.5M
3M
3.5M
4M

UP TO 40 GUESTS
UP TO 50 GUESTS
UP TO 70 GUESTS
UP TO 80 GUESTS
UP TO 100 GUESTS
UP TO 110 GUESTS
UP TO 120 GUESTS

$21 PP
$22 PP
$20 PP
$19 PP
$18 PP
$17 PP
$16 PP
$15 PP

ITEMS SUCH AS MINI BURGERS, CHEESE TOWERS
& SWEET SELECTIONS CAN BE INCLUDED FOR AN

bookings@boxhillrsl.com.au

ADDITIONAL COST. PRICE ON REQUEST.

FOOD STATIONS

To be served in conjunction with your cocktail food
selection. A wonderful way to add a sense of theatre and
drama to your function, create interaction between your
guests with these unique menus. Ask for a quote today.

SPRING RACING
FROMAGERIE

SEAFOOD
SUSHI/SASHIMI

SALUMI & CHARCUTERIE
ICE CREAM (SUMMER)
YUM CHA

www.boxhillrsl.com.au




